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Young Disciples
Junior

Discovery

CYF Sailing
Chi Rho Sailing
CYF

Chi Rho

6/1 to 6/3
6/4 to 6/8
6/8 t0 6/10

6/11 to 6/15
6/17 to 6/22
6/24 to 6/30
7/2 to 77

viP

Dates 2018

Grade Director(s)

3 Kristi Stuckel
4to5 Jeff Mandrell
lto& * Kara Foster

* with Adult

9to 12 Jerry Johns
6to 8 Ben Gritton
9tol2 Billy Fulton
6to8 Kelsey Morris/

Embry Luallen

Fee

$98
$196
$98

$320
$320
$294
$245

e/

After
May 1
$113

$211
$113

$335
$335
$309
$260

ng_/g

True
Cost

$136
$272
$136

$415
$415
$408
$340



