

## **Dates 2018**

		Grade	Director(s)	Fee	After May 1	True Cost
Young Disciples	6/1 to 6/3	3	Kristi Stuckel	\$98	\$113	\$136
Junior	6/4 to 6/8	4 to 5	Jeff Mandrell	\$196	\$211	\$272
Discovery	6/8 to 6/10	1 to 2 * * with Adult	Kara Foster	\$98	\$113	\$136
CYF Sailing	6/11 to 6/15	9 to 12	Jerry Johns	\$320	\$335	\$415
Chi Rho Sailing	6/17 to 6/22	6 to 8	Ben Gritton	\$320	\$335	\$415
CYF	6/24 to 6/30	9 to 12	Billy Fulton	\$294	\$309	\$408
Chi Rho	7/2 to 7/7	6 to 8	Kelsey Morris/ Embry Luallen	\$245	\$260	\$340